
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Proposal Meeting 

Steven M. Clouse WRC Digester Mixing and System Enhancements Phase 3 
Solicitation No.: CO-00455 

SAWS No.: 20-6501 
January 4, 2022 – 11:00 AM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles  SAWS  Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Ila Drzymala, PE  SAWS 

Alan Draper, PE  WRA 

Marisa Martinez Palmer, PE - SAWS 

Michele Helman - PLW - bids@plwUS.com 

Catherine Goodin, SAWS, Catherine.Goodin@saws.org 

Adam Blaser, DN Tanks, adam.blaser@dntanks.com 

Jeff Ray; Gupta and Associates, Inc.; jray@gaiconsulting.com 

Craig Britton - PLW - bids@plwus.com, Ben Andersen - PLW - bandwersen@plwus.com, Ian Kruljac, PLW 
- ikruljac@plwus.com 

Ryan Wessels, DN Tanks, LLC, ryan.wessels@dntanks.com 

Ian Kruljac - PLW - ikruljac@plwus.com  

Q. Cho – Alterman - Q.Cho@goalterman.com 
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